RESULTATS

EDICIO: 30& CROS DE VIDRERES

09/2019-

Dia:
Hora:

27/01/2019

10:45

Categoria MASTER A MASC

Lloc

1

10

Dorsal

436

531

2099

2628

252

403

630

631

530

138

Temps

1727
17'36
17'40
18'12
18'19
19'29
19'38
20'05
20'15

20'43

Categoria MASTER B MASC

Lloc

1

Dorsal

239

39

615

613

2079

236

1198

235

Temps

17'52
18'36
18'41
19'14
19'26
19'27
20'54

26'21

Nom

JOSé MARIA CARADAS VAZQUEZ

ALBERT RUTLLANT DEL VAL

ALBERT LAPUENTE MARQUES

JAUME QUINTANA

DONACIANO OLIVAS PARRAGA

COSME COSTA BUGALLO

IVAN PINILLA SENTELLES

SERGI ALAMINOS ALAMINOS

JOAN RUIZ MIRO

XAVIER CARRERAS SALA

Nom

JAUME MORENO FABREGA

JORDI PLA VIDAL

CRISTIAN REIG GANDIA

XAVI SGANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ

ABDELAZIZ CHIBANI GUAQUAT

JOAN SANCHEZ LOPEZ

JOAQUIM COTS DALMAU

SALVADOR ROS AGUSTI

Any

1974
1976
1981
1979
1977
1979
1977
1976
1978

1980

Any

1973
1972
1972
1965
1968
1971
1972

1965

Entitat

CA CASTELLAR

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

CA SANT JUST

CA SANTA CRISTINA

CA PALAFRUGELL-GICB

INDEPENDENTS

INDEPENDENTS

ATL.CALONGE-ST ANTONI

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

GEIEG

Entitat

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

TR - ESPORTS PARRA

BARCELONA ATLETISME

CEA TENERIFE 1984

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

INDEPENDENTS

CA LLORET-LA SELVA
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Categoria MASTER C MASC

Lloc

1

Dorsal

2487

639

482

516

514

513

2049

Temps

18'27

19'30

19'54

20'23

21'19

21'20

22'23

Nom

ANGEL BUSOMS MUNOZ

ANDREU VILARRASA CASTILLO

JORDI MARCH MARCH

FRANCISCO MOLINA RUBIO

JOSE LUIS MARTIN LOPEZ

FRANCISCO POZO MARTINEZ

FRANCESC LUNA BASSO

Any

1963
1961
1960
1963
1962
1953

1962

Entitat

INDEPENDENTS

CORNELLA ATLETIC

CA NOU BARRIS

GA LLUISOS MATARO

GA LLUISOS MATARO

GA LLUISOS MATARO

BESCANO CORRE
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